
LIST OF MENTOR-MENTEE, 2018-19 

DEPARTMENT OF FINE ARTS (APPLIED ART) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MANIPAL UNIVERSITY  JAIPUR 

FIRST YEAR, BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS ( APPLIED ART), STUDENT LIST,ACADEMIC SESSION 2018 -19 
FIRST SEMESTER , BFA 

S. NO. REG. NO. NAME (Student) TEACHER-GUARDIAN 

1. 180603003 ADITYA JANGID Name: Ms SHERIN MATHEW 

Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 
Mob & Ext. No.: 624/ 9929719227624 
E-mail: 
sherin.mathew@jaipur.manipal.edu 

Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 

2. 180603007 SOMYA GUPTA 

3. 180603009 PRIYANKA TANWAR 
4. 1806030017 PAAKHI BANSAL 

5. 1806030020 ANJALI SHARMA 
6. 1806030023 KRATI TAMBI 

7. 180603026 PURTIKA 
8. 180603005 TEJASVI PALAWAT Name: Dr. KUSUM KANWAR 

Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 
Mob & Ext. No.: 678/ 9413561913 
E-mail: 
kusum.kanwar@jaipur.manipal.edu 

Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room   
 
 

9. 180603006 NAVYA BADAYA 

10. 1806030015 BHAVIKA VERMA 
11. 1806030016 DEEPTI TIWARI 

12. 1806030018 DEEPALI SINGH 
13. 180603025 ANANYA 

14. 180603001 APOORVA ARYA Name: Ms DECHEN ANGMO 

Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 
Mob & Ext. No.: 8529584261/ 242 
E-mail: 
Dechen.angmo@jaipur.manipal.edu 

Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 
 

15. 1806030011 TANYA GOYAL 
16. 1806030013 ANUSHREE GARG 

17. 1806030019 KUNAL AGARWAL 

18. 1806030011 TANYA GOYAL 

19. 180603004 MANSI SARAF Name: DR. POOJA JAIN 
Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 

Mob & Ext. No.: 8949132202 
E-mail: pooja.jain@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 

20. 1806030010 ADITI SHARMA 
21. 1806030012 DEEPANSHI GARG 

22. 1806030002 PALAK MAHESHWARI 
23. 1806030014 TRUSHNA PATIL 

24. 1806030021 KARTIKAY VASHISHTHA 

     25. 1806030024 PIYUSH MEENA 

mailto:sherin.mathew@jaipur.manipal.edu
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MANIPAL UNIVERSITY  JAIPUR 

FIRST YEAR, BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS ( APPLIED ART), STUDENT LIST,ACADEMIC SESSION 2018-19 

SECOND SEMESTER , BFA 
S. NO. REG. NO. NAME (Student) TEACHER-GUARDIAN 

1. 180603003 ADITYA JANGID Name: Ms SHERIN MATHEW 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:624/9929719227 
E-mail -sherin.mathew@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 
 

2. 180603007 SOMYA GUPTA 

3. 180603009 PRIYANKA TANWAR 
4. 1806030017 PAAKHI BANSAL 

5. 1806030020 ANJALI SHARMA 

6. 180603023 KRATI TAMBI 
7. 180603026 PURTIKA GOYAL 

8. 180603005 TEJASVI PALAWAT Name: Dr KUSUM KANWAR 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:678/9413561913 
E-mail –kusum.kanwar@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 
 

9. 180603006 NAVYA BADAYA 

10. 1806030016 DEEPTI TIWARI 
11. 1806030018 DEEPALI SINGH 

12. 180603025 ANANYA 

13. 1806030013 BHAVIKA VERMA Name: MS. VANDNA SONKARIYA 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:845/7678463948 
E-mail -vandana.sonkariya@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 

 

14. 1806030014 TRUSHNA PATIL 

15. 1806030019 KUNAL AGARWAL Name: Ms DECHEN ANGMO 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:242/8529584261 
E-mail –dechen.angmo@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 
 

16. 180603001 APOORVA ARYA 

17. 1806030013 ANUSHREE GARG 

18. 1806030011 TANYA GOYAL 

19. 180603004 MANSI SARAF Name: MS.AASHITA JUDSON 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:717/9680753335 
E-mail –aashita.judson@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 

 

20. 

180603002 PALAK MAHESHWARI- 

21. 1806030010 ADITI SHARMA Name: MR. UMA SHANKAR 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:840/9473531049 
E-mail –umashankar.prabhakar@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 

 

22. 1806030012 DEEPANSHI GARG 

23. 180603021 KARTIKAY VASHISTHA 

24. 180603024 PIYUSH MEENA 
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MANIPAL UNIVERSITY  JAIPUR 

SECOND YEAR, BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS ( APPLIED ART), STUDENT LIST,ACADEMIC SESSION 2018 -19 

THIRD SEMESTER , BFA 

S. NO. REG. NO. NAME (Student) TEACHER-GUARDIAN 

1. 170603008 PRAGYA PAREEK  Name: Ms SHERIN MATHEW 
Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 

Mob & Ext. No.: 624/ 9929719227624 
E-mail: sherin.mathew@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 

 
 

2. 170603014 SUHANI KARNWAL 

3. 170603011 SHRAJAN 

4. 170603012 SHREEN BHARGAVA 

5. 170603017 KAUSHIL CHAUHAN Name: Dr. KUSUM KANWAR 
Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 
Mob & Ext. No.: 678/ 9413561913 

E-mail: kusum.kanwar@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 

6. 170603016 VIDYA KHATRI 

7. 170603010 SAGARIKA PANT Name: MS. VANDNA SONKARIYA 
Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 
Mob & Ext. No.: 7678463948/ 845 

E-mail: 
vandana.sonkariya@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 

8. 170603019 TANISHA TANWAR 

9. 170603015 VARTIKA GANDHI  
Name: Ms DECHEN ANGMO 

Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 
Mob & Ext. No.: 8529584261/ 242 
E-mail: Dechen.angmo@jaipur.manipal.edu 

Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 

10. 170603005 ESHAL ALFIYA 

11. 170603009 PRIYANKA 

12. 170603004 ANUSHKA Name: DR. POOJA JAIN 

Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 
Mob & Ext. No.: 8949132202  
E-mail: pooja.jain@jaipur.manipal.edu 

Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 

13. 170603006 MOLLY MITTAL 

14. 170603007 POORVIKA BOMB 
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MANIPAL UNIVERSITY  JAIPUR 

SECOND YEAR, BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS ( APPLIED ART), STUDENT LIST,ACADEMIC SESSION 2018-19 

FOURTH SEMESTER , BFA 
S. NO. REG. NO. NAME (Student) TEACHER-GUARDIAN 

1. 170603008 PRAGYA PAREEK  Name: Ms SHERIN MATHEW 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:624/9929719227 
E-mailsherin.mathew@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 

2. 170603014 SUHANI KARNWAL 

3. 170603011 SHRAJAN 

4. 170603017 KAUSHIL CHAUHAN Name: Dr KUSUM KANWAR 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:678/9413561913 
E-mail –kusum.kanwar@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 

5. 170603016 VIDYA KHATRI 

6. 170603010 SAGARIKA PANT Name: MS. VANDNA SONKARIYA 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:845/7678463948 
E-mail -vandana.sonkariya@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 

7. 170603019 TANISHA TANWAR 

8. 170603015 VARTIKA GANDHI Name: Ms DECHEN ANGMO 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:242/8529584261 
E-mail –dechen.angmo@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 

9. 170603005 ESHAL ALFIYA 

10. 170603009 PRIYANKA 

11. 170603004 ANUSHKA Name: MS.AASHITA JUDSON 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:717/9680753335 
E-mail –aashita.judson@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 

12. 170603006 MOLLY MITTAL MR. DEEPAK 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:858/9560701558 
E-mail –deepak.singh@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 

13. 170603007 POORVIKA BOMB 

14. 170603012 SHREEN BHARGAVA Name: MR. UMA SHANKAR 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:840/9473531049 
E-mail –
umashankar.prabhakar@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 
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MANIPAL UNIVERSITY  JAIPUR 

THIRD YEAR, BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS ( APPLIED ART), STUDENT LIST,ACADEMIC SESSION 2018-19 

FIFTH SEMESTER , BFA 

S. NO. REG. NO. NAME (Student) TEACHER-GUARDIAN 

1. 160604003 ABHINAV SINGH RAJAWAT Name: Ms SHERIN MATHEW 
Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 

Mob & Ext. No.: 624/ 9929719227624 
E-mail: 
sherin.mathew@jaipur.manipal.edu 

Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 

2. 160604010 CHHAYA SONI 

3. 160604034 SHANOO SHARMA 

4. 160604035 PRAGYA JOSHI 

5. 160604040 KASHISH 

6. 160604012 HARSHA MAHESHWARI  
Name: Dr. KUSUM KANWAR 
Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 

Mob & Ext. No.: 678/ 9413561913 
E-mail: 
kusum.kanwar@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 

 

7. 160604026 SALONI KOOLWAL 

8. 160604004 AKANKSHA 

9. 160604001 AADHAR RATHORE 

10. 160604013 HITESH KUMAR KARADIA 

11. 160604020 RANJEET 

12. 160604011 DEEPAK BHARDWAJ Name: MS. VANDNA SONKARIYA 
Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 
Mob & Ext. No.: 7678463948/ 845 

E-mail: 
vandana.sonkariya@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 

13. 160604033 VIDUSHI MITTAL 

14. 160604019 PRIYA ABROL 

15. 160604021 RAVEENA SACHDEV 

16. 160604030 SIMRAN SHARMA Name: Ms DECHEN ANGMO 

Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 
Mob & Ext. No.: 8529584261/ 242 
E-mail: 
Dechen.angmo@jaipur.manipal.edu 

Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 

17. 160604024 SAKSHI MATHUR 

18. 160604038 DISHA RATHI 

19. 160604009 AVNI JAIN 

20. 160604036 SAMEER DYER 

21. 160604016 MOHAK KHANDUJA 

22. 160604015 MANSI  Name: DR. POOJA JAIN 
Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 
Mob & Ext. No.: 8949132202 

E-mail: pooja.jain@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 

23. 160604018 PARIDHI 

24. 160604006 ANISHA 

25. 160604014 ITI SHUKLA 

26. 160604002 AARTI DANDWANI 

27. 160604005 AMAN 

28. 160604031 VIDHI 

29. 160604032 VIDIT 
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MANIPAL UNIVERSITY  JAIPUR 
THIRD YEAR, BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS ( APPLIED ART), STUDENT LIST,ACADEMIC SESSION 2018-19 

SIXTH SEMESTER , BFA 
S. NO. REG. NO. NAME (Student) TEACHER-GUARDIAN 

1. 160604003 ABHINAV SINGH RAJAWAT  
Name: Ms SHERIN MATHEW 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:624/9929719227 
E-mailsherin.mathew@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 
 

2. 160604010 CHHAYA SONI 

3. 160604034 SHANOO SHARMA 

4. 160604035 PRAGYA JOSHI 

5. 160604040 KASHISH GAUTAM 

6. 160604012 HARSHA MAHESHWARI Name: Dr KUSUM KANWAR 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:678/9413561913 
E-mail –kusum.kanwar@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 
 

7. 160604026 SALONI KOOLWAL 

8. 160604004 AAKANKSHA 

9. 160604001 AADHAR RATHORE 

10. 160604013 HITESH KUMAR KARADIA 

11. 160604020 RANJEET 

12. 160604011 DEEPAK BHARDWAJ Name: MS. VANDNA SONKARIYA 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:845/7678463948 
E-mail -vandana.sonkariya@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 

 

13. 160604033 VIDUSHI MITTAL 

14. 160604019 PRIYA ABROL 

15. 160604021 RAVEENA SACHDEV 

16. 160604030 SIMRAN SHARMA Name: Ms DECHEN ANGMO 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:242/8529584261 
E-mail –dechen.angmo@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 
  
 

17. 160604024 SAKSHI MATHUR 

18. 160604038 DISHA RATHI 

19. 160604009 AVNI JAIN 

20. 160604036 SAMEER DYER 

21. 160604016 MOHAK KHANDUJA 

22. 160604015 MANSI  Name: MS.AASHITA JUDSON 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:717/9680753335 
E-mail –aashita.judson@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 

23. 160604018 PARIDHI 

24. 160604006 ANISHA 

25. 160604014 ITI SHUKLA Name: MR. UMA SHANKAR 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:840/9473531049 
E-mail –
umashankar.prabhakar@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 

26. 160604002 AARTI DANDWANI 

27. 160604023 SADIA FATIMA 

28. 160604005 AMAN MR. DEEPAK 
Dept: Fine Arts(Applied Art) 
Mob & Extn.:858/9560701558 
E-mail –deepak.singh@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C,1st Floor, Faculty Room 

 

29. 160604031 VIDHI 

 160604032 VIDIT 
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MANIPAL UNIVERSITY  JAIPUR 

FOURTH YEAR, BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS ( APPLIED ART), STUDENT LIST,ACADEMIC SESSION 2018 -19 

SEVENTH SEMESTER , BFA 
S. NO. REG. NO. NAME (Student) TEACHER-GUARDIAN 

1. 150504011 SHELLY JAIN  Name: Ms SHERIN MATHEW 

Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 
Mob & Ext. No.: 624/ 9929719227624 
E-mail: sherin.mathew@jaipur.manipal.edu 

Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 

2. 150504003 HIMANI SHARMA 

3. 150504007 PALLVI JOHARI 

4. 150504006 MANAN 

5. 150504002 ANUPRIYA 

6. 150504005 K P PRAMYA Name: MS. VANDNA SONKARIYA 
Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 
Mob & Ext. No.: 7678463948/ 845 

E-mail: 
vandana.sonkariya@jaipur.manipal.edu 
Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 

 

7. 150504012 SHIKHA AGRAWAL 

8. 150504010 RASHIKA JAIN 

9. 140503003 VIKAS CHOUDARY  

10. 150504013 SHIPRA GUPTA Name: Ms DECHEN ANGMO 
Dept: Fine Arts (Applied Art) 
Mob & Ext. No.: 8529584261/ 242 
E-mail: Dechen.angmo@jaipur.manipal.edu 

Work Stn: 1C, 1st Floor, Faculty Room 
 
 

11. 150504016 HARISH YADAV 

12. 150504015 SRISHTI KUMAR 
13. 150504014 SONAL DHADDA 

 

 

 

 
 

Prof (Dr) Anantkumar Ozarkar 

Head, Department of Fine Arts (Applied Art) 

SP &D, FoD, MUJ 
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